Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q P08004 Telly J. Reardon
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q P12002 Idgie T. Herman
P12006 Dillon M Qurney
P12008 GCeorgia C. Louis
P12010 Nyx J. Mento
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q Pl6014 Mya S. Loos
2 Q P16009 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke
3 Q P16013 Wnkle S. Tovino
P16003 Lanbchop R Baureis
P16010 Mbdlly D. Davi dhei ser
D stance: 186 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q P20005 Maewn L. Rose
2 Q P20001 Sequel J. Gauntt
P20003 AV C. Bridgwood
P20013 Sapphire L. Jinmenez
P20014 Tennessen L. Zilney
P20024 Ml ey S. Gradwel |
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 53.8%

Sunday, April 28, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers
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D stance: 186 yards SCT: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Munt

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12005 Holly V. Madeiros 34.53 1 0 0 0 5.00
V12007 Anna L. Zilney Absent
V12006 Bl aze H MNenly Absent
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 51 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q V16001 G ady C. Matthews 44. 93 0 0 0 0 0. 00
V16002 Chaos! J. Brook No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



D stance: 184 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10003 Chyna
2 Q 10006 Penny
10002 I nga
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14001 Ritz
2 Q 14004 M C C
3 Q 14003 Mouse
4 Q 14008 Andy Boy
Q 14009 Peeni e
Q 14010 Lydi a
14006 Ni ge
D stance: 182 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16002 Tenpest
2 16003 Jour ney
16004 Tat um
D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20007 Ki wi
2 Q 20005 Gemin
3 Q 20009 G nmi ck
4 Q 20002 Bonni e
20014 DeWal t
20013 Zoe
20012 Brazen
20001 Dory
20006 W cked

Sunday, April 28, 2019

10 inch Judge:
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0
0
0

14 inch Judge:
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OO OO0 O0oOOo

16 inch Judge:
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o o

20 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
50 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M  Mamar adl o 37.49
L. Mark 39.57
W Gage No Ti e
47 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Conn 32.18
M  Mamar adl o 34. 64
T. Luggiero 37.02
M  Mamar adl o 39.43
D. Grodsky 40. 46
T. Gage 43. 04
L. Carr No Ti ne
47 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Reilly 29.70
A. Petrochko 34.52
S. Costello No Ti ne
45 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Duchan 31. 40
C. Bridgwood 33.05
A. Axford-More 33.42
K. Manuel i des 38.51
V. WMadeiros 37. 00
C. Ander son 56. 07 11. 07
R Huey 38. 20
T. Her man 59. 29 14. 29
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10. 00
16. 07
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20018 Enzo J. Sei del
20016 Darl a S. Costello
20019 At hena M Barry
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 22006 Denal i J. Bonsignhore
2 Q 22026 Baru S. Jossel yn
3 Q 22029 Tagg D. Wddowson
4 22020 Johnny B J. Gauntt
22027 Bel | a J. Witeley
22002 Legacy J. Gauntt
22004 Pi ng Pong R Baureis
22040 d ance S. Dos
22008 Triton K. Schaef er
22022 Nakoma B. Anderson
22030 Bode J. Harris
22037 Emma S. Gechter
22039 Cel ebrate S. Loos
22019 Fi xx R Huey
22032 Roul ette R Baureis
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24009 Knack S. Dos
24002 Fi nch N. Jones
24004 El an J. Brook
24005 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel
24015 Z M Barry
24010 Taken N. Jones
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 38.6%
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Sunday, April 28, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V12009 Key J. Reardon 37.85 2 2 3 1 23
2 V12003 Kirek K. Schaef er 43. 64 2 2 1 2 20
3 V12005 Holly V. Madeiros 38.01 1 2 2 3 18
V12006 Bl aze H MNenly Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cCoocOor W



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P0O8001 Phire

2 P08007 Doc

3 P08004 Telly
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P12002 Idgie

2 P12006 Dillon
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P14003 Bently
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P16009 Solo 6

2 P20009 Kit

3 P16005 Angus

4 P16011 Sayre

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q P20001 Sequel

2 P20003 AV

3 P20005 Maewyn

4 P20024 Ml ey

P20014 Tennessen

21 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
J. Mento 38. 29 2 0 4 4
J. Jones 42.59 2 1 3 3
J. Reardon 49. 07 2 1 1 2

20 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
T. Herman No Tinme 2 2 2 4
M Gur ney 38. 49 2 2 2 3

19 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
D. Grodsky No Ti e 2 2 3 1

19 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
J. Kat zwi nkel 35.32 2 1 5 3
S. Wl kes 37.10 1 2 4 4
L. Carr 36. 23 2 0 3 4
J. Thomas No Time 2 0 4 1

19 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
J. Gauntt 39. 60 1 1 2 8 25
C. Bridgwood 41. 07 2 1 3 3
L. Rose 41.72 2 1 2 3
S. Gadwel | No Tinme 1 1 2 3
L. Zilney Absent

Sunday, April 28, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

~NROORR

. 1%



Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WNPE

Q

Q

Q
Q

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
10010 MborroHa!
10006 Penny
10003 Chyna
10005 Gllifrey
10002 I nga
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
14003 Mouse
14010 Lydi a
14008 Andy Boy
14001 Ritz
14005 Tar ghee
14012 Flirt
14013 Banner
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
16001 Rat chet
16004 Tat um
16003 Jour ney
16010 Ri co
16002 Tenpest
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armmband Call Nane
20011 Ki ndl e
20001 Dory
20018 Enzo
20012 Brazen
20019 At hena

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Sunday, April 28, 2019
Masters Gamblers

20 seconds
Handl er

J.
L

M
M
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Mur phy
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Anol e
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19 seconds
Handl er

~Ao0orxg A4

Luggi ero
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Mamar adl o
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Madei r os
Conn

19 seconds
Handl er

“cTr0nz

Cush
Costello
Pet r ochko
Gavet
Reilly

18 seconds
Handl er

S AR

Schaefer
Her man
Sei del
Huey
Barry

Mast er s
Ti me

37. 46
35.97
36. 94
41. 63
36. 07
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Ti me
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20007 Ki wi S. Duchan 39.74 2 1 3 7 26
20005 Gemin C. Bridgwood 36. 80 2 2 3 2 24
20014 DeWal t V. Madei ros 42. 10 1 3 3 3 23
20016 Darl a S. Costello 39.77 2 1 3 3 22
20002 Bonni e K. Manuel i des 48. 12 2 0 3 3 19
20006 W cked T. Ford No Ti e 0 0 0 0 Elim
20013 Zoe C. Anderson Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22026 Bar u S. Jossel yn 39. 27 2 0 3 9 25 50
2 Q 22004 Pi ng Pong R Baureis 37.15 1 2 3 4 25 46
3 Q 22003 Bryn J. Mento 38.24 1 1 3 2 25 41
4 22019 Fi xx R Huey No Ti e 2 2 3 6 28
22006 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 36. 31 2 1 5 4 27
22030 Bode J. Harris No Ti e 2 2 4 3 27
22039 Cel ebrate S. Loos 35. 06 2 1 4 5 26
22022 Nakoma B. Anderson 35. 68 2 2 2 4 24
22032 Roul ette R Baureis 37.64 2 1 3 4 23
22037 Emma S. Gechter No Ti e 2 1 3 4 23
22029 Tagg D. Wddowson 36. 40 1 2 3 5 22
22020 Johnny B J. Gauntt 38.64 1 1 3 7 21
22025 Remi S. Wl kes 42.25 1 2 3 3 20
22027 Bel | a J. Witeley No Ti e 2 1 2 3 20
22023 Pl enty M d osson 35. 68 0 2 3 4 16
22002 Legacy J. Gauntt 43. 17 0 1 3 3 12
22040 d ance S. Dos Absent
22036 Dol ce D. Hess Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24015 Zz M Barry 37.39 0 2 4 8 25 47
2 24009 Knack S. Dos 38.71 2 1 5 6 29
3 24005 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 35.74 2 1 5 3 26
4 24004 El an J. Brook 38. 37 2 1 4 2 23
24008 Trey J. Reardon 36.91 2 1 3 2 21
24007 Xarya S. Greenholt No Ti e 1 3 3 1 21
24013 Sul |y K. Morgan Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualifi ed:
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D stance: 201 yards SCT: 72 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q P12002 Idgie T.

Q P12009 Fignent A
D stance: 207 yards SCT: 69 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q P20009 Kit S.
Q P20022 Kash T.
2 Q P08007 Doc J.
Q P20001 Sequel J.
P16014 Mya S.
P20006 G nder T.
P20014 Tennessen L.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, April 28, 2019
Performancelll Pairs

conds Perf ormance |11
dl er Ti me
Her man 51.41

Axf or d- Moor e

conds Perf ormance |11
dl er Ti me

W | kes 58. 07

Eli son
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Loos No Ti ne

Eli son
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Sunday, April 28, 2019

Masters Pairs
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 69 seconds Masters M ni
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 14001 Ritz K. Conn 48. 33
Q 14003 Mouse T. Luggiero
2 10003 Chyna M Mamar adl o 71. 45
10006 Penny L. Mark
3 10010 MboroHal! J. Murphy 60. 30
14013 Banner K. Conn
D stance: 207 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters (Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16002 Tenpest J. Reilly 46. 47
20009 G nmi ck A. Axford-Moore
2 Q 14010 Lydi a T. CGage 49. 44
Q 22006 Denal i J. Bonsignhore
3 Q 16003 Jour ney A. Petrochko 54.52
Q 22019 Fi xx R Huey
4 22020 Johnny B J. Gauntt 56. 42
22026 Baru S. Jossel yn
5 22022 Nakoma B. Anderson 62. 37
22023 Pl enty M d osson
14005 Tar ghee L. Schroeder 57.55
20007 Ki wi S. Duchan
20013 Zoe C. Anderson 62. 61
20009 *** G mmck and A. Axford-More ***
10002 I nga W CGage 59. 30
20001 Dory T. Herman
14008 Andy Boy M Mamar adl o 69. 88
22002 Legacy J. Gauntt
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10005
20002

20012
20018

22025
22029

22027
22039

20019
24015

16004
24004

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Gllifrey
Bonni e

Brazen
Enzo

Remi
Tagg

Bel | a
Cel ebrat e

At hena
Z

Tatum
El an

Anol e
Manuel i des

Huey
Sei del

W | kes
W ddowson

Wi t el ey
Loos

Barry
Reilly

Costello
Br ook

69.

42.

64.

56.

76

85

Ti me

42

Ti me

51
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Sunday, April 28, 2019

Veterans Standard
D stance: 199 yards SCT: 69 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q V12002 Rivet J. Reilly 47.18 0 0 0 0 0. 00
V12006 Bl aze H MNenly Absent
Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 69 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q V16001 G ady C. Matthews 64. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, April 28, 2019
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

46. 75

59. 34

TFl ts

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

60. 61

TFl ts

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

40. 67
45. 33
49. 84
85. 40
Absent
Absent

TFl ts

19. 40

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

48. 44
59. 04
63. 23
80. 28
Absent

Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 69 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P12002 Idgie T. Herman
2 P12009 Fi gnent A. Axford-More 57.62
P12010 Nyx J. Mento
Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 P14003 Bently D. Grodsky
D stance: 199 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P16009 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nke
2 Q P16013 Wnkle S. Tovino
3 P20009 Kit S. Wl kes
4 P16011 Sayre J. Thomas
P16010 Mbdlly D. Davi dhei ser
P16005 Angus L. Carr
Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q P20001 Sequel J. Gauntt
2 Q P20022 Kash T. Elison
3 Q P20006 C nder T. Elison
4 P20024 Ml ey S. Gradwel |
P20014 Tennessen L. Zilney
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10010 MbormoHa
2 Q 10003 Chyna
3 10005 Gllifrey
4 10002 I nga
10006 Penny
D stance: 196 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14001 Ritz
2 Q 14010 Lydi a
3 14005 Tar ghee
14009 Peeni e
14004 M C C
D stance: 196 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16003 Jour ney
2 Q 16001 Rat chet
16004 Tat um
16002 Tenpest
D stance: 199 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20018 Enzo
2 Q 20012 Brazen
3 Q 20001 Dory
4 Q 20011 Ki ndl e
20019 At hena
20016 Darl a
20014 DeWal t
20002 Bonni e

Masters Standard
68 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
J. Murphy 55. 20
M  Mamar adl o 66. 84
M Anvol e 73.64
W CGage 61. 48
L. Mark 57. 05
66 seconds Masters 14
Handl er Ti me
K. Conn 49. 14
T. Gage 63. 59
L. Schroeder 42. 39
D. Grodsky No Ti e
M  Mamar adl o 57.17
66 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
A. Petrochko 42. 56
N. Cush 50. 97
S. Costello 72.38
J. Reilly 48. 89
63 seconds Masters 20
Handl er Ti me
J. Sei del 42. 30
R Huey 43. 16
T. Herman 47. 14
K. Schaef er 47. 23
M Barry 44, 36
S. Costello 64. 20
V. WMadeiros 47. 00
K. Manuel i des 64.73

Sunday, April 28, 2019
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A. Axford-More 80.54
Absent

20009 G nmi ck
20013 Zoe C. Anderson
D stance: 199 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 22033 Toni S. Bricker
2 Q 22026 Baru S. Jossel yn
3 Q 22019 Fi xx R Huey
4 Q 22020 Johnny B J. Gauntt
Q 22003 Bryn J. Mento
Q 22022 Nakoma B. Anderson
22023 Pl enty M d osson
22040 d ance S. Dos
22025 Rem S. Wl kes
22027 Bel | a J. Witeley
22002 Legacy J. Gauntt
Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 24009 Knack S. Dos
24008 Trey J. Reardon
24010 Taken N. Jones
24015 Z M Barry
24005 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel
24007 Xarya S. Greenholt
24002 Fi nch N. Jones
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 41
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 39.0%
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